SU
PP
O
R
TS
Supports
66
LENGTH WIDTH mm mm
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TAG SIZE IN mm CABLE Ø min CABLE Ø MAX COLOUR PCS BOX
LENGTH WIDTH mm mm
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TAG SIZE IN mm CABLE Ø min CABLE Ø MAX COLOUR PCS BOX
	 	 TUB1200	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 1	 2	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1201	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1202	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1203	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1204	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1205	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1206	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 200
	 	 TUB1500	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 1	 2	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1501	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1502	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1503	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1504	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1505	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1506	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 200
	 	 TUB1800	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 1	 2	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1801	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1802	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1803	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1804	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1805	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1806	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 200
	 	 TUB2300	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 1	 2	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB2301	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB2302	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB2303	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB2304	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB2305	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB2306	 transparent sleeve for rigid tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 100
TUB12 TUB15 TUB18 TUB23
SU
PP
O
R
TS
SUPPORTS TRANSPARENT SLEEVES
FOR RIGID CABLE TAGS
Transparent PVC sleeve, width 4 mm, available in lengths from 12
to 23 mm, for use with NUT series tags and CAB117 series tags.
Appropriate for identification of wire diameters from 1 to 20 mm.
• Material: PVC (polyvinyl chloride)
• Self-extinguishing: UL94-V0
• Working temperature: -40°/+80°C
For a correct choice of the product, check the diameter of the cable which, for the same section, may vary depending on the type and manufacturer
67
CABLE Ø
LENGTH WIDTH mm mm
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TAG SIZE IN mm CABLE Ø min CABLE Ø MAX COLOUR PCS BOX
LENGTH WIDTH mm mm
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TAG SIZE IN mm CABLE Ø min CABLE Ø MAX COLOUR PCS BOX
	 	 TUB1001FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 10 mm	 PVC	 10	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1002FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 10 mm	 PVC	 10	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1003FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 10 mm	 PVC	 10	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1004FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 10 mm	 PVC	 10	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1005FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 10 mm	 PVC	 10	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1006FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 10 mm	 PVC	 10	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 200
	 	 TUB1201FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1202FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1203FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1204FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1205FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1206FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 12 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 200
	 	 TUB1501FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1502FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1503FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1504FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1505FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1506FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 15 mm	 PVC	 15	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 200
	 	 TUB1801FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1802FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB1803FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB1804FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1805FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB1806FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 18 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 200
	 	 TUB2301FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB2302FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB2303FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB2304FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB2305FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB2306FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 23 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 100
	 	 TUB3001FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 30 mm	 PVC	 30	 4	 1,5	 2,5	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB3002FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 30 mm	 PVC	 30	 4	 2,5	 4	 transparent	 3000
	 	 TUB3003FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 30 mm	 PVC	 30	 4	 4	 6	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUB3004FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 30 mm	 PVC	 30	 4	 6	 9,5	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB3005FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 30 mm	 PVC	 30	 4	 10	 14	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB3006FL	 transparent sleeve for flat tags L 30 mm	 PVC	 30	 4	 14	 20	 transparent	 100
SU
PP
O
R
TS
SUPPORTS TRANSPARENT SLEEVES
FOR FLAT CABLE TAGS
Transparent PVC sleeve, width 4 mm, available in lengths from
10 to 30 mm, for use with NUTFL series tags, NUTRW series
tags and NUT series tags.
Suitable for identifying cable sections from a minimum of
0.25 mm2 up to a maximum of 50 mm2.
• Material: PVC (polyvinyl chloride)
• Working temperature: -40°/+80°C
For a correct choice of the product, check the diameter of the cable which, for the same section, may vary depending on the type and manufacturer
68
	 	 TUA12	 Adhesive sleeve 12x4 mm	 adhesive PVC 	 12	 4	 NUT12S/FL	 NUT12S	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUA15	 Adhesive sleeve 15x4 mm	 adhesive PVC 	 15	 4	 NUT15S/FL	 NUT15S	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUA18	 Adhesive sleeve 18x4 mm	 adhesive PVC 	 18	 4	 NUT18S/FL	 NUT18S	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUA23	 Adhesive sleeve 23x4 mm	 adhesive PVC 	 23	 4	 NUT23S/FL	 NUT23S	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUA30	 Adhesive sleeve 30x4 mm	 adhesive PVC 	 30	 4	 NUT30FL	 -	 transparent	 1000
	 	 TUF12	 slotted sleeve 12x4 mm	 PVC	 12	 4	 NUT12S/FL	 NUT12S	 transparent	 3.000
	 	 TUF18	 slotted sleeve 18x4 mm	 PVC	 18	 4	 NUT18S/FL	 NUT18S	 transparent	 3.000
	 	 TUF23	 slotted sleeve 23x4 mm	 PVC	 23	 4	 NUT23S/FL	 NUT23S	 transparent	 1.000
	 	 TUF30	 slotted sleeve 30x4 mm	 PVC	 30	 4	 NUT30FL	 -	 transparent	 1.000
	 	 TUB209	 slotted sleeve 20x9 mm	 PVC	 20	 9	  TAP209W/Y	 TA209W/Y 	 transparent	 1.000
	 	 TUB359	 slotted sleeve 35x9 mm	 PVC	 35	 9	 TAP359W/Y	 TA359W	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB2715	 slotted  sleeve 27x15 mm	 PVC	 27	 15	 TAP2715W/Y/M	 TA2715W/Y	 transparent	 500
	 	 TUB5015	 slotted  sleeve 52x15 mm	 PVC	 52	 15	 TAP4915W/Y/M	 TA5015W/Y	 transparent	 250
	 	 TUB6715	 slotted  sleeve 67x15 mm	 PVC	 67	 15	 TAP6715W/Y/M	 TA6715W/Y	 transparent	 125
SU
PP
O
R
TS
SUPPORTS TRASPARENT SLEEVES FOR PLASTIC TIE
AND WITH ADHESIVE
Transparent PVC sleeve for use with plastic tie for fixed on
cable
• Material: PVC (polyvinyl chloride)
• Self-extinguishing: UL94-V0
• Working temperature: -40°/+80°C
Adhesive PVC sleeve
• Material: PVC (polyvinyl chloride)
• Self-extinguishing: UL94-V0
• Working temperature: -40°/+80°C
LENGTH WIDTH
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TAG SIZE IN mm USE SP USE CJ COLOUR PCS BOX
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TAG SIZE IN mm USE SP USE CJ COLOUR PCS BOX
LENGTH WIDTH
69
	 	 BIN5009A	 adhesive rail 	 adhesive PVC 	 500	 9	 -	 TA209W/Y	 Grey	 20
	 	 BIN10009A	 adhesive rail 	 adhesive PVC 	 1000	 9	 -	 TA209W/Y	 Grey	 20
	 	 BIN5009AHP	 adhesive rail	 adhesive PVC 	 500	 9	 -	 TA209W/Y	 Grey	 20
	 	 BIN10009AHP	 adhesive rail	 adhesive PVC 	 1000	 9	 -	 TA209W/Y	 Grey	 20
	 	 SBIN5009A	 Smart adhesive rail 	 adhesive PVC 	 500	 9	 TAP209W/Y	 -	 Grey	 20
	 	 SBIN10009A	 Smart adhesive rail 	 adhesive PVC 	 1000	 9	 TAP209W/Y	 -	 Grey	 20
	 	 SBIN5009AHP	 Smart high-resistance adhesive rail  	 adhesive PVC 	 500	 9	 TAP209W/Y	 -	 Grey	 20
	 	 SBIN10009AHP	 Smart high-resistance adhesive rail  	 adhesive PVC 	 1000	 9	 TAP209W/Y	 -	 Grey	 20
	 	 SBIN10009F	 perforated rail 	 PVC	 1000	 9	 TAP209W/Y	 -	 Grey	 20
	 	 BIN043015	 adhesive rail for tags and strips	 adhesive PVC 	 430	 15	 -	 OK	 black	 30
	 	 CBIN043015	 cover for BIN043015	 PVC	 430	 15	 -	 OK	 transparent	 30
	 	 BIN065015	 adhesive rail for tags and strips	 adhesive PVC 	 650	 15	 -	 OK	 black	 30
	 	 CBIN065015	 cover for BIN065015 	 PVC	 650	 15	 -	 OK	 transparent	 30
	 	 BIN100015	  adhesive rail for tags and strips	 adhesive PVC 	 1000	 15	 -	 OK	 black	 30
	 	 BIN100015HP	 high-resistance  adhesive rail for tags and strips	 adhesive PVC 	 1000	 15	 -	 OK	 black	 30
	 	 CBIN100015	 cover for BIN100015	 PVC	 1000	 15	 -	 OK	 transparent	 30
	 	 SBIN43015A	 Smart adhesive rail for tags and strips	 adhesive PVC 	 430	 15	 OK	 -	 black	 30
	 	 SCBIN43015	 Smart cover for SBIN43015 mm	 PVC	 430	 15	 OK	 -	 transparent	 30
	 	 SBIN65015A	 Smart adhesive rail for tags and strips	 adhesive PVC 	 650	 15	 OK	 -	 black	 30
	 	 SCBIN65015	 Smart cover for SBIN65015 mm	 PVC	 650	 15	 OK	 -	 transparent	 30
	 	 SBIN100015A	 Smart adhesive rail for tags and strips	 adhesive PVC 	 1000	 15	 OK	 -	 black	 30
	 	 SBIN100015AHP	 Smart high-resistance adhesive rail for tags and strips	 adhesive PVC 	 1000	 15	 OK	 -	 black	 30
	 	 SBIN100015F	 perforated rail for tags and strips	 PVC	 1000	 15	 OK	 -	 black	 30
	 	 SCBIN100015	 Smart cover for SBIN100015 mm	 PVC	 1000	 15	 OK	 -	 transparent	 30
SU
PP
O
R
TS
BIN5009A
SUPPORTS RAILS FOR TAGS
Rails in rigid, grey PVC with adhesive or perfored for tags
h9mm
Available in 500 mm and 1,000 mm
sizes.
Two different fit for SmartPrint tags and CaburJet tags
Rails in rigid, black PVC with adhesive for tags and strips.
Available in 430 mm (24 DIN cards) 650 mm and 1,000 mm
sizes.
Trasparent cover available in 430mm, 650mm and 1000mm
Two different fit for SmartPrint tags and CaburJet tags
LENGTH WIDTH
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SIZE IN mm USE SP USE CJ COLOUR PCS BOX
LENGTH WIDTH
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SIZE IN mm USE SP USE CJ COLOUR PCS BOX
70
LENGTH WIDTH
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TAG SIZE IN mm USE SP USE CJ COLOUR PCS BOX
LENGTH WIDTH
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TAG SIZE IN mm USE SP USE CJ COLOUR PCS BOX
	 	 PT3017B	 tag holder for tags	 PA6 polyamide	 27	 15	 TAP2715W/Y/M	 TA2715W/Y	 black	 270
	 	 PT5217B	 tag holder for tags	 PA6 polyamide	 50	 15	 TAP4915W/Y/M	 TA5015W/Y	 black	 150
	 	 PT7017B	 tag holder for tags	 PA6 polyamide	 67	 15	 TAP6715W/Y/M	 TA6715W/Y	 black	 75
	 	 PTD022	 tag holder for push-buttons Ø 22	 PA6 polyamide	 27	 15	 TAP2715W/Y/M	 TA2715W/Y	 black	 270
	 	 PTD225	 tag holder for push-buttons Ø 22.5 specific for telemecanique zb4	 PA6 polyamide	 27	 15	 TAP2715W/Y/M	 TA2715W/Y	 black	 270
	 	 PT3017BA	 adhesive tag holder for tags	 PA6 polyamide	 27	 15	 TAP2715W/Y/M	 TA2715W/Y	 black	 270
	 	 PT5217BA	 adhesive tag holder for tags	 PA6 polyamide	 50	 15	 TAP4915W/Y/M	 TA5015W/Y	 black	 150
	 	 PT7017BA	 adhesive tag holder for tags	 PA6 polyamide	 67	 15	 TAP6715W/Y/M	 TA6715W/Y	 black	 75
	 	 PTD022A	 adhesive tag holder for push-buttons Ø 22	 PA6 polyamide	 27	 15	 TAP2715W/Y/M	 TA2715W/Y	 black	 270
	 	 PTD225A	 adhesive tag holder for push-buttons Ø 22.5 	 PA6 polyamide	 27	 15	 TAP2715W/Y/M	 TA2715W/Y	 black	 270
PT3017BA PT5217BA PT7017BA PTD022A PTD225A
PT3017B PT5217B PT7017B PTD022 PTD225
SU
PP
O
R
TS
TAGS HOLDERS FOR PUSH BUTTONS
Adhesive tags holders for push buttons
• Material: PA6 polyamide
• Working temperature: -40°/+80°C
• Melting point: 220°C
• Halogen: HB
For the correct choice of the appropriate tag, check in the table on page 30
Tags holders for push buttons
• Material: PA6 polyamide
• Working temperature: -40°/+80°C
• Melting point: 220°C
• Halogen: HB
SUPPORTS
71
LENGTH WIDTH
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SIZE IN mm USE SP USE CJ COLOUR PCS BOX
LENGTH WIDTH
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SIZE IN mm USE SP USE CJ COLOUR PCS BOX
	 	 VET100060	 clear cover for panel identification tag	 PC	 100	 60	 TA100060WS/YS	 TA100060WS/YS	 transparent	 10
	 	 VET100090	 clear cover for panel identification tag	 PC	 100	 90	 TA100090WS/YS	 TA100090WS/YS	 transparent	 10
	 	 VET2715	 clear cover for tag holders	 PC	 27	 15	 -	 -	 transparent	 270
	 	 VET5015	 clear cover for tag holders	 PC	 52	 15	 -	 -	 transparent	 150
	 	 VET6715	 clear cover for tag holders	 PC	 67	 15	 -	 -	 transparent	 75
SU
PP
O
R
TS
TRASPARENT COVER
Trasparent cover fot TA10060 and TA100090 tags.
• Material: trasparent polycarbonate
• Working temperature: -40°/+80°C
Transparent (protective) clear covers for tags
• Material: transparent polycarbonate
• Working temperature: -40°/+80°C
SUPPORTS
72
CODE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL SIZE IN mm USE COLOUR PCS BOX
LUNGH LARGH SMARTPRINT CABURJET
PTM and PTMS series plate holders are used to hooked to the omega DIN rail and are used to identify the group of clamps, they are
compatible with the tags: TAP407AW/Y and TAP1640AW/Y for SmartPrint and TA407A and TA1640A for CaburJet.
TH02 and TH03 are holder for tags are housed directly on all Cabur terminal block and are used to better identify the connections,
they accept the cabur tags NU0851S-NU1051S and NU1061S.
	 	 TIM02	 tag for identification of groups of terminal blocks	 -	 50	 15	 TAP4915W/Y	 TA5015W/Y	 black	 10
	 	 PTMS	 tag holder for guide	 -	 40	 7	 TAP407AW	 TA407AW	 black	 10
	 	 PTM	 tag holder for guide	 -	 40	 16	 TAP1640AW	 TA1640AW	 black	 10
	 	 TH02	 tag holder 2 level marking terminal block	 PA6 polyamide	 -	 -	 NU1051S NU0851S	 NU1061 NU0861	 black	 50
	 	 TH03	 tag holder 3 level marking terminal block	 PA6 polyamide	 -	 -	 NU1051S NU0851S	 NU1061 NU0861	 black	 50
PTMPTMS
TH02 TH03
TIM02 TIM02
SU
PP
O
R
TS
TAGS HOLDERS DOR IDENTIFYING
TERMINAL BLOCK GROUPS
SUPPORTS
Tags appropriate for insertion in TIM tag holders: TA5015W-
TAP4915W and TA5015Y-TAP4915Y.
This special product, to be inserted into the tag holder
housing of terminal blocks and terminal brackets of the BT/
DIN/PO-BT/3-BTU types, permits perfect positioning of the
tag itself.